
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 23 23 3364 3266 1 1

2 Chandel 9 9 1875 1858 2 2

3 Churachandpur 37 37 3020 3010 3 3

4 Imphal East 41 41 5978 5973 4 4

5 Imphal West 107 107 7146 7145 5 5

6 Jiribam 8 8 1318 1307 6 6

7 Kakching 27 19 2223 1948 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 5 809 702 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 54 35 2195 2047 9 9

10 Noney 21 16 1547 1384 10 10

11 Pherzawl 12 7 1044 929 11 11

12 Senapati 23 23 2947 2884 12 12

13 Tamenglong 23 23 2043 2036 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 12 12 1888 1888 14 14

15 Thoubal 46 46 4707 4612 15 15 47
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District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 07-02-2022_07:30 pm)
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Sl. no.

Thoubal 253581 155560 61.35 110145 43.44 Thoubal 6983

Tengnoupal 59806 28554 47.74 20689 34.59

Tamenglong 56602 24288 42.91 17433 30.80 Tamenglong 1173

Senapati 97654 33546 34.35 26080 26.71

Pherzawl 39785 13884 34.90 13146 33.04 Pherzawl 851

Noney 47347 20080 42.41 14337 30.28

Kangpokpi 226948 48986 21.58 32799 14.45 Kangpokpi 3726

Kamjong 36837 13254 35.98 8866 24.07

Kakching 119836 91312 76.20 72990 60.91 Kakching 4801

Jiribam 40225 29135 72.43 24165 60.07

55.80

Imphal East 14426

Imphal West 443065 338779 76.46 276041 62.30 Imphal West 17707

Imphal East 378490 281448 74.36 219287 57.94

Bishnupur 196373 141571 72.09 108149 55.07 Bishnupur

174000

6539

Chandel 953

Churachandpur 191047 113677 59.50 88253 46.19 Churachandpur 7018

Chandel 41655 29843 71.64 23245

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_07-02-

2022_07.30 pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 07-02-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(7th February, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 7th 

February, 2022)

Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Thoubal 15 15

16 Ukhrul 14 14 1688 1679 16 16

465 425 43792 42668 39.25 2.35

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose
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nary dose
1st Dose

2nd 
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Precauti

onary 
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2nd 
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1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 1 35 0 4 74 127 29 421 534 98 164 66 71 2 712 803 111 1626 2567 2303 585 4620 4605 1988 6539 101 79690 56383 32666 26632 22028 18125 15 148110 108149 2588 258847

2 Chandel 0 0 6 0 3 129 11 3 21 16 4 6 1 0 1 37 28 136 201 1157 1057 289 4012 4044 2729 953 25 15825 11206 5518 4281 3331 2632 42 30796 23245 3060 57101

3 Churachandpur 1 3 76 0 4 96 205 73 165 216 27 35 24 17 7 422 348 179 949 3245 2789 576 10679 9961 2929 7018 300 65098 47161 21330 17120 13325 10922 51 120695 88253 3556 212504

4 Imphal East 0 1 29 1 10 358 310 96 310 356 49 131 33 65 13 703 659 400 1762 9124 8563 2277 19004 18880 5834 14426 433 147656 104574 67597 55411 38067 31426 195 295874 219287 8306 523467

5 Imphal West 1 9 65 0 7 96 481 91 440 409 96 135 51 69 10 1069 720 171 1960 13433 11946 3142 32742 28325 7611 17707 313 166289 127424 79327 67704 46988 40329 211 356486 276041 10964 643491

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 0 40 10 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 40 55 492 433 28 2127 1891 1209 570 14 17621 13896 6135 5397 2760 2534 2 29705 24165 1239 55109

7 Kakching 0 1 6 0 9 51 98 53 150 237 36 83 35 48 2 319 431 59 809 984 790 220 3483 2969 860 4801 225 50328 37267 22075 18895 14442 12844 27 96113 72990 1107 170210

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 1 4 0 5 0 18 2 3 1 4 1 0 31 8 0 39 541 539 31 923 835 51 132 2 7849 4743 2293 1649 1648 1098 1 13386 8866 83 22335

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 6 1 9 18 106 6 233 119 59 36 24 20 1 423 190 25 638 1551 1278 78 2437 2240 690 3726 13 30538 19321 9456 6513 5004 3434 22 52712 32799 790 86301

10 Noney 0 0 6 0 1 63 36 3 24 18 4 10 5 1 0 69 33 69 171 674 567 150 2201 1826 1415 728 12 11729 7724 3309 2603 2167 1605 2 20808 14337 1567 36712

11 Pherzawl 0 0 8 0 0 6 9 20 5 8 4 1 0 0 0 18 29 14 61 610 571 119 359 411 96 851 54 7807 7223 2940 2819 2168 2068 50 14735 13146 265 28146

12 Senapati 0 0 1 2 1 42 142 3 115 107 22 31 10 19 3 291 161 46 498 995 953 55 2919 2683 1162 844 16 21013 15493 5480 4413 3139 2522 7 34390 26080 1224 61694

13 Tamenglong 0 0 1 0 1 22 56 4 11 13 4 0 2 0 0 73 18 23 114 770 672 75 2285 2105 1187 1173 32 14371 9449 4277 3254 2585 1921 11 25461 17433 1273 44167

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 5 0 2 40 40 4 40 49 3 11 11 3 3 94 69 48 211 870 725 143 3096 2833 1384 1306 19 16699 11139 5231 4040 2658 1933 9 29860 20689 1536 52085

15 Thoubal 0 2 13 0 12 159 43 8 162 311 24 82 22 36 1 251 451 173 875 3166 2755 617 8016 7227 2034 6983 47 88675 56243 35147 27462 20556 16411 30 162543 110145 2681 275369

16 Ukhrul 1 0 4 2 2 57 36 1 187 44 68 20 37 8 0 331 75 61 467 1162 1169 185 3155 3510 1174 543 1 18508 11215 5939 3974 4157 2791 30 33464 22660 1389 57513
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1607174000 68300

Ukhrul 543

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to <60 

years

Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement
Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(7th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 7th February, 2022_7.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

Total Total 2341000 1396838 59.67 1078285 46.06 Total

Ukhrul 111749 32921 29.46 22660 20.28

16 Ukhrul 1 0 4 2 2 57 36 1 187 44 68 20 37 8 0 331 75 61 467 1162 1169 185 3155 3510 1174 543 1 18508 11215 5939 3974 4157 2791 30 33464 22660 1389 57513

3 17 261 7 69 1251 1715 394 2303 2442 501 747 325 358 43 4854 4027 1555 10436 41341 37110 8570 102058 94345 32353 68300 1607 759696 540461 308720 252167 185023 152595 705 1465138 1078285 41628 2585051Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 7th February, 2022_07.30 pm


